T100-SERIES
T100-250-1
-196°C to
+250°CT100-250-1D Supplied with 5 pin DIN plug
order codes
T100-250-1S Supplied with SMART connector
T100-250-1L Supplied with Lemo connector
T100-450-1
-196°C to
+450°CT100-450-1D Supplied with 5 pin DIN plug
order codes
T100-450-1S Supplied with SMART connector
T100-450-1L Supplied with Lemo connector
Spring strain relief
5 pin DIN connector Maximum immersion depth
14 inches
12 inches
7/16 inch diameter 1/4 inch diameter
6 feet long, 4 core screened, SPC/PTFE
1 1/2
inches
QUICK SPECS
■ Temperature Ranges from -200 to 450°C
■ Ideally suited as a Secondary Standard Reference PRT
■ Exceptional stability and low drift
■ Calibrated Uncertainties from 9 to 21mK (0.009°C to 0.021°C)
■ Custom diameters and lengths available, contact Isotech with your requirements
■ SMART connectors, DIN, Lemo, or Gold plated Spade terminations available
The T100 series provide full range Platinum Resistance
Thermometers (PRTs) for use in every application
from standards calibration to site temperature measure-
ment. If our 'o� the shelf' range will not suit your needs we
are able to supply custom manufactured thermometers to
almost any speci�cation.
Thermometers can be supplied calibrated or uncalibrated.
Calibration is normally carried out in our group calibration
laboratory. However calibration can be arranged to suit your
particular needs and we regularly submit thermometers for
calibration to customer approved laboratories throughout
the world.
Reference Thermometers
Isotech North America - www.isotechna.com - ph: +802-863-8050  - fx: +802-863-8125 - email: sales@isotechna.com
158 Brentwood Drive, Unit #4, Colchester, VT 05446
T100-SERIES Reference Thermometers
Milli-K
Precision Secondary Thermometer
9 mK (0.009°C)
Resolution of 0.1mK (0.0001°C)
For PRT’s, Thermistors & TC’s
Data Logging
USB Host: Mouse, Keyboard,
Memory Stick
Graphical Display
4-20mA current loop with optional
24V loop supply
Accuracy to 4mk over full range
specifications
Isotech North America - www.isotechna.com - ph: +802-863-8050  - fx: +802-863-8125 - email: sales@isotechna.com
158 Brentwood Drive, Unit #4, Colchester, VT 05446